

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000231207 3)))



H190002312073ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					· · ·
Div	ision of Co	rporations		•	
Fax	Number	: (850)617-6380			Ŧ
		• • • • •			÷ ت
From:					-
Acco	wnt Name	: FILINGS, INC.	•		2
Acce	unt Number	: 072720000101			
Phor		: (954)791-2100			က္
	Number	: (954)583-4117			· N
104	HUMPCI	- (334)383-4111			, O

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

20

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: _____

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P19000023511

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carlos J. Villanueva

Name of Contact Person

Carlos J. Villanucva, P.A.

Firm/ Company

2525 Embassy Drive, Unit 16

Cooper City, FL 33026

City/ State and Zip Code

Address

cvillanueva@unaley.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carlos J. Villanueva	954 433-9600 at (
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed)
S35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (Additional Copy is enclosed)
S35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status (Additional Copy is enclosed)

> Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301



August 5, 2019

.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

INVERSIONES APN CORP. 2525 EMBASSY DR, STE 16 COOPER CITY, FL 33026US

SUBJECT: INVERSIONES APN CORP. REF: P19000023511

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You failed to list the address for the officer/director being added.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: E19000231207 Letter Number: 519A00015925

ц: 0 : __; F. FOEN. က 2019 AUG 64

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Flonda 32314

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation oſ

Inversiones APN Corp.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

219000023511

 \mathbf{a}^{*}

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

The new nume must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

	Enter new principal office address, if		
(Pr.	incipal office address <u>MUST BE A ST</u>	<u>REET ADDRESS</u>)	
	Enter new malling address, if applic (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST O</u>		
	If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new Name of New Registered Agent	Vor registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the registered office address:	1
			<u> </u>
	-	(Floridu street address)	<u></u>
	New Registered Office Address:	. Plorida	
		(City)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

.. .

•

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe. PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	S	MARGARITA M ISAZA	2400 M ST NW #418
X Add			Washington, DC 20037
Remove			
2) Change	S	Carlos J. Villanueva	2525 Embassy Drive, Suite 16
Add			Cooper City, FL 33026
X Remove			
3) Change			······
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			·
Add			
Remove			·
6) Change	·		
Adđ			<u> </u>
Remove			

H19000231207

.

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:

.

1. N .

<u> </u>	
	·
	······································
·	
an amendmen provisions for i	it provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not appli	icable, indicate N/A)
	·
	·
	·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

.

Ø	0	0()6	1	0	Ô	0	7
---	---	----	----	---	---	---	---	---

P.G	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ellective date	if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
		(no more than 90 days after antenament file date)
Note: If the c document's eff	late inserted in this fective date on the	s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as Department of State's records.
	meadment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amend by the shar	ment(s) was/were a cholders was/were	dopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) sufficient for approval.
The amenda must be sep	ment(s) wis/were a parately provided f	pproved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The	number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by		
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were a tot required, nent(s) was/were a	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
by The amendr action was n	nent(s) was/were a tot required, nent(s) was/were a tot required.	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were a tot required, nent(s) was/were a tot required.	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were a tot required. ment(s) was/were a tot required. Dated Signature	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder mob / 2.239
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, truster, or other court
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary) Carlos J. Villanueva
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary) Carlos J. Villanueva (Typed or printed name of person signing)
by The amendr action was n The amendr	nent(s) was/were an tot required. nent(s) was/were an tot required. Dated Signature (By a select	(voting group) dopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder dopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court inted fiduciary by that fiduciary) Carlos J. Villanueva (Typed or printed name of person signing) Secretary

Page 4 of 4

.

.

•